
Erie County Public Art Collection: Artist Info

Artist Website Social Media
Adam Swift https://swiftvisuals.com/
Andrea Wenglowskyj https://www.andreawenglowskyj.art/ Instagram: @andreawenglowskyj
Andy Krzystek https://andykrzystek.com/
Bethany Krull https://www.bethanykrull.com/

Christina Francis https://www.howlingwomanstudio.com/fineart  
Instagram: @christy_francis_artist 
Instagram: @howingwomanstudio

Doretha Edwards Instagram: @visually_speaking_art
Iris M. Kirkwood Instagram: @imkirkwood
Julian Montague https://www.montagueprojects.com/ Instagram: @montagueprojects
Katherine Sehr https://www.katherinesehr.com/ Instagram: @katie_sehr_art

Kayla DeLeon https://mementomediacompany.com/  
Instagram: @mementomediacompany   
Facebook: Memento Media Company

Kelly Schnurr https://www.kellyschnurr.com/ Instagram: @kellyschnurr_studio

Linda S. Hall finartamerica.com

Lou Rera https://lourera.com/
https://www.instagram.com/lrera/# 
https://www.tiktok.com/@lou_rera

Max Collins https://www.maxcollins.studio/ Instagram: @maxcollins.studio

Monet Alyssa Garrett (Kifner) https://monetalyssa.com/
https://www.instagram.com/monet_alyssa/?hl=en
https://www.jackywinter.com/artists/monet-alyssa

Scott Olmstead https://www.scottolmsteadart.com/ https://www.instagram.com/scottolmstead9/
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